

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A. No. 117 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	13.06.2023	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> Heard learned counsel for the appellant. Appellant is permitted to take out fresh notices to respondent Nos.1 to 4 and file proof of service. List the matter after six weeks. <u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> SCS	

--	--	--	--